

SLP(C)No. 1071 OF 2004
ITEM No.MM-2

Court No. 2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1071/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/12/2003 in AFO 403/03
of TheHIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.P. FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 15/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Dhan Singh Nagar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER